32

16

17

25

24

29

13

20

28

12

21

Saturday 14th February

Chris Spiers

Saturday 21st February

Chris Spiers

Dave Foster

John Giffney

John Giffney

2026 BEACH CUP-Matchplay Draw

Saturday 7th March

Paul Williams

Paul Williams

Timothy Parish

Timothy Parish

Saturday 14th March

Saturday 21st March

31

15

18

Terry Gerbich Terry Gerbich
Chris Pilmer Chris Pilmer
Alex Standfield Alex Standfield
Earle White Earle White
Steve Bailey Steve Bailey

Jethro Meares John Drent

John Drent

26

Russell Dewey

Russell Dewey

10

23

Eddie Evans

Eddie Evans

30

Brian Doherty

Brian Doherty

14

19

Rich Taitoko

Rhys Peden

Rhys Peden

27

Grant Wenzlick

Grant Wenzlick

11

22

Mike Rose

Mike Rose

Champion




